Carbide Slitting Saws
For High Speed slotting and cutting
1
Solid Carbide Slitting Saws for Non-ferrous and Steel cutting
TC10/20 Series
High Speed and Reduced Cycle time
High-quality carbide blanks:
Manufactured by high-quality carbide blanks, durable and long tool

Multiple specification options:
Coarse and fine pitch with Inch and in metric sizes, different
thickness can be offered.
2
● Features
Solid Carbide Slitting Saws for Non-ferrous and Steel
cutting
TC10/20 Series
1. Comparation of HSS and Carbide Slitting Saws
2. User Case of  Carbide Slitting Saw
● User Case and Application of Carbide Slitting Saws
3
TC20 Series Carbide Slitting Saws
10mm diameter/Metric
Item No. Thickness(mm) Teeth No.(T) Arbor Dia(mm) TC10 Series
10X0.1X4X40T 0.1 20 4 4
10X0.15X4X40T 0.15 20 4 4
10X0.2X4X40T 0.2 20 4 4
10X0.25X4X40T 0.25 20 4 4
10X0.3X4X40T 0.3 20 4 4
10X0.4X4X40T 0.4 20 4 4
10X0.5X4X40T 0.5 20 4 4
10X0.6X4X40T 0.6 20 4 4
10X0.7X4X40T 0.7 20 4 4
10X0.8X4X40T 0.8 20 4 4
10X0.9X4X40T 0.9 20 4 4
10X1.0X4X40T 1 20 4 4
10X1.2X4X40T 1 20 4 4
10X1.5X4X40T 1.5 20 4 4
10X2.0X4X40T 2 20 4 4
TC10 Series Carbide Slitting Saws
Item No. Thickness(mm) Teeth No.(T) Arbor Dia(mm)
10X0.1X4X40T 0.1 40 4
10X0.15X4X40T 0.15 40 4
10X0.2X4X40T 0.2 40 4
10X0.25X4X40T 0.25 40 4
10X0.3X4X40T 0.3 40 4
10X0.4X4X40T 0.4 40 4
10X0.5X4X40T 0.5 40 4
10X0.6X4X40T 0.6 40 4
10X0.7X4X40T 0.7 40 4
10X0.8X4X40T 0.8 40 4
10X0.9X4X40T 0.9 40 4
10X1.0X4X40T 1 40 4
10X1.2X4X40T 1 40 4
10X1.5X4X40T 1.5 40 4
10X2.0X4X40T 2 40 4
• The coarse teeth and fine teeth of every size are recommended for different cutting materials.
• Other sizes and tooth forms can be customized.
4
TC20 Series Carbide Slitting Saws
20mm diameter/Metric
TC10 Series Carbide Slitting Saws
Item No. Thickness(mm) Teeth No.(T) Arbor Dia(mm)
20X0.1X6X50T 0.1 24 6
20X0.15X6X50T 0.15 24 6
20X0.2X6X50T 0.2 24 6
20X0.25X6X50T 0.25 24 6
20X0.3X6X50T 0.3 24 6
20X0.4X6X50T 0.4 24 6
20X0.5X6X50T 0.5 24 6
20X0.6X6X50T 0.6 24 6
20X0.7X6X50T 0.7 24 6
20X0.8X6X50T 0.8 24 6
20X0.9X6X50T 0.9 24 6
20X1.0X6X50T 1 24 6
20X1.2X6X50T 1.2 24 6
20X1.5X6X50T 1.5 24 6
20X2.0X6X50T 2 24 6
20X2.5X6X50T 2.5 24 6
20X3.0X6X50T 3 24 6
Item No. Thickness(mm) Teeth No.(T) Arbor Dia(mm)
20X0.1X6X50T 0.1 50 6
20X0.15X6X50T 0.15 50 6
20X0.2X6X50T 0.2 50 6
20X0.25X6X50T 0.25 50 6
20X0.3X6X50T 0.3 50 6
20X0.4X6X50T 0.4 50 6
20X0.5X6X50T 0.5 50 6
20X0.6X6X50T 0.6 50 6
20X0.7X6X50T 0.7 50 6
20X0.8X6X50T 0.8 50 6
20X0.9X6X50T 0.9 50 6
20X1.0X6X50T 1 50 6
20X1.2X6X50T 1.2 50 6
20X1.5X6X50T 1.5 50 6
20X2.0X6X50T 2 50 6
20X2.5X6X50T 2.5 50 6
20X3.0X6X50T 3 50 6
• The coarse teeth and fine teeth of every size are recommended for different cutting materials.
• Other sizes and tooth forms can be customized. 5
TC20 Series Carbide Slitting Saws
25mm diameter/Metric
TC10 Series Carbide Slitting Saws
Item No. Thickness(mm) Teeth No.(T) Arbor Dia(mm)
25X0.2X6X50T 0.2 24 6
25X0.3X6X50T 0.3 24 6
25X0.4X6X50T 0.4 24 6
25X0.5X6X50T 0.5 24 6
25X0.6X6X50T 0.6 24 6
25X0.7X6X50T 0.7 24 6
25X0.8X6X50T 0.8 24 6
25X0.9X6X50T 0.9 24 6
25X1.0X6X50T 1 24 6
25X1.2X6X50T 1.2 24 6
25X1.5X6X50T 1.5 24 6
25X2.0X6X50T 2 24 6
25X2.5X6X50T 2.5 24 6
25X3.0X6X50T 3 24 6
Item No. Thickness(mm) Teeth No.(T) Arbor Dia(mm)
25X0.2X6X50T 0.2 50 6
25X0.3X6X50T 0.3 50 6
25X0.4X6X50T 0.4 50 6
25X0.5X6X50T 0.5 50 6
25X0.6X6X50T 0.6 50 6
25X0.7X6X50T 0.7 50 6
25X0.8X6X50T 0.8 50 6
25X0.9X6X50T 0.9 50 6
25X1.0X6X50T 1 50 6
25X1.2X6X50T 1.2 50 6
25X1.5X6X50T 1.5 50 6
25X2.0X6X50T 2 50 6
25X2.5X6X50T 2.5 50 6
25X3.0X6X50T 3 50 6
• The coarse teeth and fine teeth of every size are recommended for different cutting materials.
• Other sizes and tooth forms can be customized.
6
TC20 Series Carbide Slitting Saws
30mm diameter/Metric
TC10 Series Carbide Slitting Saws
Item No. Thickness(mm) Teeth No.(T) Arbor Dia(mm)
30X0.2X8X60T 0.2 32 8
30X0.3X8X60T 0.3 32 8
30X0.4X8X60T 0.4 32 8
30X0.5X8X60T 0.5 32 8
30X0.6X8X60T 0.6 32 8
30X0.7X8X60T 0.7 32 8
30X0.8X8X60T 0.8 32 8
30X0.9X8X60T 0.9 32 8
30X1.0X8X60T 1 32 8
30X1.2X8X60T 1.2 32 8
30X1.5X8X60T 1.5 32 8
30X2.0X8X60T 2 32 8
30X2.5X8X60T 2.5 32 8
30X3.0X8X60T 3 32 8
30X3.50X8X60T 3.5 32 8
30X4.0X8X60T 4 32 8
30X4.5X8X60T 4.5 32 8
30X5.0X8X60T 5 32 8
30X5.5X8X60T 5.5 32 8
Item No. Thickness(mm) Teeth No.(T) Arbor Dia(mm)
30X0.2X8X60T 0.2 60 8
30X0.3X8X60T 0.3 60 8
30X0.4X8X60T 0.4 60 8
30X0.5X8X60T 0.5 60 8
30X0.6X8X60T 0.6 60 8
30X0.7X8X60T 0.7 60 8
30X0.8X8X60T 0.8 60 8
30X0.9X8X60T 0.9 60 8
30X1.0X8X60T 1 60 8
30X1.2X8X60T 1.2 60 8
30X1.5X8X60T 1.5 60 8
30X2.0X8X60T 2 60 8
30X2.5X8X60T 2.5 60 8
30X3.0X8X60T 3 60 8
30X3.50X8X60T 3.5 60 8
30X4.0X8X60T 4 60 8
30X4.5X8X60T 4.5 60 8
30X5.0X8X60T 5 60 8
30X5.5X8X60T 5.5 60 8
• The coarse teeth and fine teeth of every size are recommended for different cutting materials.
• Other sizes and tooth forms can be customized.
7

40X1.2X13 1.2 32 72 13
40X1.5X13 1.5 32 72 13
40X2.0X13 2 32 72 13
40X2.5X13 2.5 32 72 13
40X3.0X13 3 32 72 13
40X3.5X13 3.5 32 72 13
40X4.0X13 4 32 72 13
40X5.0X13 5 32 72 13
• The coarse teeth and fine teeth of every size are recommended for different cutting materials.
• Other sizes and tooth forms can be customized.
8
TC20 Series Carbide Slitting Saws
50mm diameter/Metric
TC10 Series Carbide Slitting Saws
Item No. Thickness(mm) Coarse teeth (T) Arbor Dia A(mm) Arbor Dia B(mm)
50X0.2X80T 0.2 40 13 16
50X0.3X80T 0.3 40 13 16
50X0.4X80T 0.4 40 13 16
50X0.5X80T 0.5 40 13 16
50X0.6X80T 0.6 40 13 16
50X0.8X80T 0.8 40 13 16
50X1.0X80T 1 40 13 16
50X1.2X80T 1.2 40 13 16
50X1.5X80T 1.5 40 13 16
50X2.0X80T 2 40 13 16
50X2.5X80T 2.5 40 13 16
50X3.0X80T 3 40 13 16
50X3.5X80T 3.5 40 13 16
50X4.0X80T 4 40 13 16
50X5.0X80T 5 40 13 16
Item No. Thickness(mm) Fine Teeth (T) Arbor Dia A(mm) Arbor Dia B(mm)
50X0.2X80T 0.2 80 13 16
50X0.3X80T 0.3 80 13 16
50X0.4X80T 0.4 80 13 16
50X0.5X80T 0.5 80 13 16
50X0.6X80T 0.6 80 13 16
50X0.8X80T 0.8 80 13 16
50X1.0X80T 1 80 13 16
50X1.2X80T 1.2 80 13 16
50X1.5X80T 1.5 80 13 16
50X2.0X80T 2 80 13 16
50X2.5X80T 2.5 80 13 16
50X3.0X80T 3 80 13 16
50X3.5X80T 3.5 80 13 16
50X4.0X80T 4 80 13 16
50X5.0X80T 5 80 13 16
• The coarse teeth and fine teeth of every size are recommended for different cutting materials.
• Other sizes and tooth forms can be customized.
9
TC20 Series Carbide Slitting Saws
63mm diameter/Metric
TC10 Series Carbide Slitting Saws
Item No. Thickness(mm) Coarse teeth (T) Arbor Dia A(mm) Arbor Dia B(mm)
63X0.2X128T 0.2 64 22 -
63X0.3X128T 0.3 64 22 16
63X0.4X128T 0.4 64 22 16
63X0.5X128T 0.5 64 22 16
63X0.6X128T 0.6 64 22 16
63X0.8X100T 0.8 48 22 16
63X1.0X100T 1 48 22 16
63X1.2X100T 1.2 48 22 16
63X1.5X100T 1.5 48 22 16
63X2.0X100T 2 48 22 16
63X2.5X00T 2.5 48 22 16
63X3.0X100T 3 48 22 16
63X3.5X100T 3.5 48 22 16
63X4.0X100T 4 48 22 16
63X5.0X100T 5 48 22 16
Item No. Thickness(mm) Fine Teeth (T) Arbor Dia A(mm) Arbor Dia B(mm)
63X0.2X128T 0.2 128 22 -
63X0.3X128T 0.3 128 22 16
63X0.4X128T 0.4 128 22 16
63X0.5X128T 0.5 128 22 16
63X0.6X128T 0.6 128 22 16
63X0.8X100T 0.8 100 22 16
63X1.0X100T 1 100 22 16
63X1.2X100T 1.2 100 22 16
63X1.5X100T 1.5 100 22 16
63X2.0X100T 2 100 22 16
63X2.5X00T 2.5 100 22 16
63X3.0X100T 3 100 22 16
63X3.5X100T 3.5 100 22 16
63X4.0X100T 4 100 22 16
63X5.0X100T 5 100 22 16
• The coarse teeth and fine teeth of every size are recommended for different cutting materials.
• Other sizes and tooth forms can be customized.
10
TC20 Series Carbide Slitting Saws